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1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912

1913
1914
1915

1916

1917
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1919
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1921
1922
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1927
1928
1929
1930
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New Zealand Rhodes Scholars

Scholar

James A Thomson

Philip Wilfred Robertson
Robert A Farquharson
Colin Macdonald Gilray
Solomon Netheim Ziman
Allan MacDougall
Kenneth Sisam

Alfred George Marshall
Alan Wallace

Prof. Frederick Fisher Miles
William Meirion Jones
Henry Stokes Richards

Athol Hudson

Alexander Francis Meldrum
Arthur Osborne Ponder

Harold Gladstone Miller

Norman Macdonald Richmond
Prof. Willis Thomas Gordon Airey
Stanley Powell McCallum

Rev. Hubert James Ryburn
George Gothard Aitken

Rt Hon. Lord Arthur Espie Porritt
Sir Robert Stevenson Aitken
John Angus Dunning

Montefiore Barak

Charles Eugene Low

The Hon. Sir Alec Haslam
Wilfred George Kalaugher

NZ University

Otago
Victoria
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Victoria
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Otago
Auckland
Canterbury

Victoria

Victoria
Canterbury
Victoria
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Victoria
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Victoria

John Faithful Fortescue Platts-Mills QC Victoria

Charles Andrew Sharp

Ernest Edmund Bailey

Dr Wilton Ernest Henley

Prof. James Campbell Dakin
Percy Croft Minns

Dr John Edward (Jack) Lovelock
Dr John Stephen Watt

Prof. James Munro Bertram

Sir Geoffrey Sandford Cox

No Scholars elected

Malcolm McGregor Cooper
Norman Davis

lan Frank George Milner

Eric Percival Haslam

The Hon. Sir Lester Francis Moller

New Zealand Rhodes Scholars

Otago
Auckland
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Otago

Massey
Otago
Canterbury
Auckland
Otago

Oxford
College

St John’s
Trinity

St John’s
University
Balliol
New
Merton
Balliol

Balliol
died of wounds

Balliol
Balliol

Balliol
killed in action

Balliol
killed in action

New
Balliol
Balliol
University
Merton
Hertford
Lincoln

St John’s
Magdalen
Balliol
New
Hertford
Magdalen
Oriel
Balliol
Balliol

St John’s
Magdalen
New
Trinity
Balliol
Exeter
University
New

Oriel

University
Merton
New
Balliol
Brasenose
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1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

1941

1946
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1947 d

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955
1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964
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Winston Francis Monk

Daniel Marcus Davin

John Derek Lewis

Prof. Archibald Gordon Bogle
George Clifford James Dalton
Dr George Lawrence Hogben
John Nicholson Matson

lan Ellis Berendsen

George Crowley Weston
Henry Edgar Garrett

Murray William Speight

Sir Jack Seddon Rumbold

Sir Alan Stewart

Dr George Law Cawkwell

Dr Bruce Fairgay Harris

John Wallace Ridley

Dr Gilbert Stanley Bogle

Dr Robert Owen Davies

William Percival Packard

Dr Leslie Colin Woods

Robert William Burchfield

Rev. Francis Foulkes

Dr John Derek Kingsley North
Peter Selwyn O’Connor

Dr Lloyd Thomas Evans

Donald Lorimer Schultz

Prof. Graham Harry Jeffries

The Hon. Hugh Campbell Templeton
David Bramwell Horsley

Duncan Montgomery Stewart
Denis Bazeley Gordon McLean
Dr Kenneth Alfred Kingsley North
Sir Colin James Maiden

Dr Colin Gordon Beer

Rev David George Simmers

Prof. Robert William Bilger

Em. Prof. Graeme Max Neutze
Prof. David Vere-Jones

Prof. Graham Allen Wright

Dr Donald Lindsay Mathieson
Graeme Francis Rea

Dr Robert John Aspden

Dr James Julian Bennett Jack

Dr John Telfer Reid

Christopher James O’Hara Tobin
Prof. Bryan Charles Gould

Dr Colin Alexander Jeffcott

Prof. Alan Comrie Kirkness

Dr David Francis Stewart Natusch
Justice William David Baragwanath
Dr William Sam Wakelin

New Zealand Rhodes Scholars

Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Victoria
Canterbury

Canty Ag. College

Auckland

Canterbury
Massey
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Victoria
Otago
Canterbury
Auckland
Victoria
Auckland
Otago
Otago
Lincoln
Canterbury
Otago
Otago
Victoria
Canterbury
Victoria
Otago
Auckland
Otago
Victoria
Auckland
Otago
Victoria
Auckland
Victoria
Otago
Auckland
Otago
Massey
Canterbury
Auckland
Victoria
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury

Oriel

Balliol

Christ Church
Oriel

Oriel

New

Oriel

Merton

Oriel

Oriel

Balliol
killed in action

Brasenose
University
Christ Church
Balliol
University
Oriel

Oriel
University
Merton
Magdalen
Balliol
Magdalen
Balliol
Brasenose
Oriel
Magdalen
Balliol
Brasenose
Queen’s
University
Magdalen
Exeter
Magdalen
Balliol
Exeter
University
Magdalen
Balliol
University
Balliol
University
Magdalen
University
Brasenose
Balliol
Christ Church
Queen’s
Balliol
Balliol
University
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1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

Dr Alan Henry Hayman

Paul John Alexander Tipping
John Stephen Baird

Stuart Murray Boldt

Dr John Gilbert Beckett
Raymond Alan Galbraith QC
Christopher Robert Laidlaw

Dr David John Millener

Dr Selwyn Gerald Maister
David Vernon Williams

Dr Murray Grenfell Jamieson
Dr Richard Ernest McConnel
Peter William Trelawney Adams
Prof. Peter Anthony McNaughton
John Woodhouse Lee
Professor Sir David Skegg
Andrew Hawksworth Brown
Dr Anthony Evan Gerald Raine
Charles Bentley Cato

Dr Vincent Robert Ham

Dr John Alexander Matheson
Robert Bruce Stewart

Dr Derek Nigel John Hart

Dr John Antony Hood

Canterbury
Canterbury
Otago
Victoria
Auckland
Auckland
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Victoria
Otago
Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Otago
Auckland

Stephanie Angela Kingsley(now Smith)Auckland

Christopher Jonathan Ross

Dr James Christopher Belich
Prof. Jane Elizabeth Harding
Prof. Janet Eyre

Dr Deborah Rae Mabbett

Dr Donald McGillivray Elder

Dr Julian Andrew Heyes
Christine Ruth French

Rt Hon Simon David Upton

Prof. Benedict William Kingsbury
Philip James Lewin

Ashwin Roderick Gover

Dr Nancy Jennifer Sturman

Dr Penelope Jane Brook

David John Goddard

Dr David Edward Kirk

Father Richard John Charles Major
Forbes Herbert Elworthy

Prof. Timothy Gerard Parkin
Dr Andrew John Moore

Dr Ngaire Tui Woods

Dr Ceri Lee Evans

Dr Christopher Gar Son Wong

Marama Chandra Josephine Findlay
Dr Andrew Michael Smith

New Zealand Rhodes Scholars

Victoria
Victoria
Auckland
Auckland
Victoria
Canterbury
Victoria
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Victoria
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Victoria
Otago
Massey
Canterbury

Victoria
Canterbury
Auckland
Otago
Auckland

Massey
Waikato

Balliol

St John’s
Merton
Brasenose
Merton
Balliol
Merton

St Catherine’s
Magdalen
Balliol
Merton
Merton
New

Balliol
Christ Church
Balliol
Worcester
Merton
Worcester
Pembroke
Worcester
Oriel
Brasenose
Worcester
Somerville
Magdalen
Nuffield
Brasenose
Corpus Christi
New
Wolfson
University
Worcester
Wolfson
Balliol
Christ Church
University
New
Nuffield
University
Worcester
Magdalen
Lady Margaret
Hall

St John’s
Wolfson
Balliol
Worcester
St Edmund
Hall

Balliol

New
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1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

Andrew James Grant

Dr Prudence Anna Elizabeth Scott
Charlotte Maria Denny

Dr Grant Raymond Edwards

Dr Jennifer Anne Adams

Prof. John Navid Danesh

Susan Reta Lamb

Dr Jennifer Helen Martin

Justine Mary Munro

Dr David Emanuel Rodin
Matthew Gordon Barr

Imogen Bigid Dickie

Dr Merata Wheturangi Kawharu
Jennifer Sarah Cooper

Felix Egmont Geiringer

Dr Peter Jonathan Rutledge
Juliet Ruth Gunby

Nicholas Gordon Pirihi
Andrew Norman Benson Lonie

Damon leremia Salesa

Dr Leah Henderson
Alexandra Jane Gillespie
Thomas Michael Rutledge
David Ryan Orange

Jane Larkindale

Rebecca Claire Holland
Matthew David Stevens

Dr Damen Andrew Ward
Clare Beach

Sally Virginia McKechnie

Dr Duncan James McGillivray
James George Analytis

Emily Eileen Baragwanath
Jennifer Laura Quilter

Rachel Sarah Carrell
Christopher John Curran
Sean William Joseph Gourley
Thomas Marcel Douglas
Alexander John Fala

Juliet Margaret Cox Tompkins
Glenn Fraser Goldsmith
Jonathan Bruce Good

Willow Jane Sainsbury
Richard Beal

Chelsea Payne

Sixiao (Silas) Xu

Nicholas Douglas

Rosara Joseph

Malcolm Birdling

New Zealand Rhodes Scholars

Auckland

Otago
Canterbury
Lincoln
Canterbury
Otago
Otago
Otago

Victoria
Waikato
Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Otago
Victoria
Auckland
Victoria
Waikato
Otago

Auckland
Auckland
Victoria
Auckland
Victoria
Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Otago
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Otago
Otago
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Otago
Auckland
Princeton
Auckland
Victoria
Harvard
Otago
Canterbury
Victoria

Lady Margaret
Hall
Lincoln
Balliol
Lincoln
Magdalen
Balliol
Balliol
Lady Margaret
Hall

Balliol
Magdalen
New
University
Exeter
Magdalen
Magdalen
Magdalen
St John’s
Merton
elected

not taken up
Oriel
Merton
Corpus Christi
Magdalen
Worcester
New
Worcester
New
University
Merton
Hertford
St John’s
Lincoln
Magdalen
St John’s
Balliol
Merton
Balliol
Balliol
Trinity
Balliol
Balliol
Magdalen
Magdalen
Wolfson
Balliol
Balliol

St Catherine’s
St John’s
St Catherine’s
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2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Luke Fenwick
Eesvan Krishnan
Holly Walker
Amanda Gilbertson
Dr Julia Matheson
Jesse Wall

Peter Cox

Nina Hall

Laura Fraser

Dr Thomas Hills
Alice Irving
Richard Stebbing
Richard Higgins
Ryan Manton
lona Mylek
Andrew Dean
Max Harris

Briar Thompson
James Bonifacio
Louis Chambers
Edward Stace
Ben Abraham
Hamish Tomlinson
Jing (Alice) Wang
Hadleigh Frost
Jessica Glennie
Finn Lowery

New Zealand Rhodes Scholars

Canterbury
Auckland
Otago
Victoria
Otago
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Otago
Otago
Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Canterbury
Auckland
Waikato
Canterbury
Otago
Otago
Otago
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Texas
Auckland

University
Merton
University
Magdalen
Balliol
Pembroke
Merton

St Antony’s
Merton
Wolfson
Merton

St John’s
St Catherine’s
Magdalen
St Antony’s
New College
Balliol
Somerville
St John’s
Balliol

tba
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